



NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT

House Bill 1181

AMENDMENT NO. A2

(to be filled in by
Principal Clerk)

H1181-AME-87	[v.3]	
--------------	-------	--

Principal Clerk)
Page 1 of 1

Comm. Sub. [YES] Amends Title [NO] Fifth Edition

Date _______,2014

Senator Robinson

1	moves to amend the bill on page 7, lines 5 and 22, by deleting each occurrence of "seven" and
2	substituting "nine"; and
3	
4	on page 7, line 6, by deleting "Three" and substituting "Five"; and
5	
6	on page 7, line 11, by inserting after that line the following:
7	
8	"d. Two individuals who are each, at the time of initial appointment to the
9	Board, enrolled in the Medicaid program."; and
10	
11	on page 7, line 27, by deleting "one person" and substituting "two persons"; and
12	
13	on page 7, line 29, by deleting "four" and substituting "five"; and
14	
15	on page 10, line 17, by deleting "two hundred eighty thousand dollars (\$280,000)" and
16	substituting "three hundred sixty thousand dollars (\$360,000).

SIGNED	
	Amendment Sponsor

SIGNED

The official copy of this document, with signatures and vote information, is available in the Senate Principal Clerk's Office

